ALL-TIME DUAL MEET RECORDS

BY YEAR
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3 2 3 2 1964
4 5 7 7 1965
4 7 11 14 1966
10 2 21 16 1967
7 7 28 23 1968
6 4 34 27 1969
5 5 39 32 1970
4 6 43 38 1971
7 5 50 43 1972
9 1 59 44 1973
4 8 63 52 1974
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7 4 76 61 1977 11 0 17 2
8 4 84 65 1978 9 2 26 4
4 6 88 71 1979 7 3 33 7
3 6 91 77 1980 9 0 42 7
2 9 93 86 1981 10 0 52 7
8 3 101 89 1982 7 4 59 11
6 6 107 95 1983 11 1 70 12
6 6 113 101 1984 10 2 80 14
9 2 122 103 1985 11 0 91 14
11 1 133 104 1986 12 0 103 14
12 0 145 104 1987 12 0 115 14
9 3 154 107 1988 12 0 127 14
7 4 161 111 1989 11 0 138 14
10 1 171 112 1990 10 1 148 15
9 4 180 116 1991 12 1 160 16
8 3 188 119 1992 11 0 171 16
9 3 197 122 1993 12 0 183 16
9 3 206 125 1994 12 0 195 16
5 7 211 132 1995 11 1 206 17
11 1 222 133 1996 11 1 217 18
6 3 228 136 1997 8 1 225 19
4 5 232 141 1998 8 1 233 20
8 1 240 142 1999 6 3 239 23
5 1 245 143 2000 3 3 242 26
9 0 254 143 2001 5 4 247 30
9 0 263 143 2002 5 4 252 34
1 9 264 152 2003 6 4 258 38
3 5 267 157 2004 4 4 262 42
5 4 272 161 2005 8 1 270 43
5 3 277 164 2006 2 6 272 49
8 2 285 166 2007 2 8 274 57
12 4 297 170 2008 5 11 279 68
12 0 309 170 2009 4 8 283 76
3 5 312 175 2010 3 5 286 81
2 8 314 183 2011 9 1 295 82
0 6 314 189 2012 4 2 299 84
2 4 316 193 2013 1 5 300 89
5 3 321 196 2014 8 0 308 89
8 0 329 196 2015 7 1 315 90




